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SALES COMPARABLES

*Inflated by 2% Compounded Annually since Sale Date 
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SALES COMPARABLES, CONTINUED

 COMP

$148,546 $150,769 
$129,469 

$57,409 

$149,178 

$122,755 
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$101,131 
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AREA SUMMARY
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DEMOGRAPHICS

COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT



COBB COUNTY ZONING MAP
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COBB COUNTY CONTOUR & HYDROLOGY MAP
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